
Sat 30-May-2015 00:51:01 AST

Nur E Islam Strikers vs Freeport Snipers
on

Friday 29 May 2015
at

Freeport Snipers won by 35 runs

Team Nur E Islam Strikers
Score 28 for 8
Overs 5.3

Players Aamir Ali (strikers)
Safraz Ali (strikers) (c)
Ansar Ali (strikers)
Andy Mohammed(strikers)
Wazim Ali (Barry )
Wasim Ali
Shaffeze Mohammed(strikers)
Rishi Rambharose (strikers)
Sajaad Ali (strikers)

Team Freeport Snipers
Score 63 for 7
Overs 8.0

Players Fayaz Ackabarali
Akeem Khan
Ricardo Mohammed
Arshad Baksh
Sadiq Mohammed (four Roads)
Amir Huggins
Richard Hassanali
Nabeel Ohab
Andrew Hosein
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Freeport Snipers INNINGS
Venu Toss won by: Nur E Islam Strikers Fri 29-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Fayaz Ackabarali
2 . . W

c Shaffeze Mohammed(strikers)
b Wasim Ali

2 4 2 3 1 25% 50.0

2 Akeem Khan
. 2114 . 2144 . 11W

c Ansar Ali (strikers)  b Aamir Ali
(strikers)

21 14 24 4 5 2 3 71% 150.0

3 Ricardo Mohammed
. 1 . W

c Shaffeze Mohammed(strikers)
b Safraz Ali (strikers)

1 4 1 3 1 25% 25.0

4 Arshad Baksh
. 2 . 2421W

lbw  b Shaffeze
Mohammed(strikers)

11 8 8 3 1 3 1 62% 137.5

5 Sadiq Mohammed
(four Roads)

222 . 222 . . 2W
lbw  b Sajaad Ali (strikers) 14 11 7 4 7 64% 127.3

6 Amir Huggins
1W

b Sajaad Ali (strikers) 1 2 1 1 1 50% 50.0

7 Richard Hassanali
14

not out 5 2 1 1 1 100% 250.0

8 Nabeel Ohab
1W

b Aamir Ali (strikers) 1 2 0 1 1 50% 50.0

9 Andrew Hosein
1

not out 1 1 0 1 100% 100.0

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 6  (5wd  0nb  1lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 63 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

5

Fayaz Ackabarali

0.4

5

2

10

Ricardo
Mohammed

1.5

5

3

33

Arshad Baksh

4.1

23

4

53

Sadiq Mohammed
(four Roads)

6.3

20

5

56

Amir Huggins

6.6

3

6

56

Akeem Khan

7.1

0

7

58

Nabeel Ohab

7.4

2

8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

4
1
4 1 8 1 4 8.00Wasim Ali

R
W

WD
NB

2
1 1 2 1 2.00Safraz Ali

(strikers) (c)
R
W

WD
NB

11
1 11 11.00Wazim Ali

(Barry )
R
W

WD
NB

12
1 12 12.00Rishi

Rambharose
(strikers) R

W
WD
NB

8
1 1 8 1 8.00Shaffeze

Mohammed(st
rikers) R

W
WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00Ansar Ali

(strikers)
R
W

WD
NB

5
2
1 1 6 2 1 6.00Sajaad Ali

(strikers)
R
W

WD
NB

7
2 1 7 2 7.00Aamir Ali

(strikers)
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Nur E Islam Strikers INNINGS
Venu Toss won by: Nur E Islam Strikers Fri 29-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Aamir Ali (strikers)
. W

b Akeem Khan 0 2 0 2 0.0

2 Safraz Ali (strikers) (c)
. . . W

c Sadiq Mohammed (four Roads)
b Nabeel Ohab

0 4 2 4 0.0

3 Ansar Ali (strikers)
1W

c & b Sadiq Mohammed (four
Roads)

1 2 1 1 1 50% 50.0

4 Andy
Mohammed(strikers)

. 4 . 1 . . 2W
c Richard Hassanali  b Amir
Huggins

7 8 7 5 1 1 1 38% 87.5

5 Wazim Ali (Barry )
. W

c Richard Hassanali  b Sadiq
Mohammed (four Roads)

0 2 0 2 0.0

6 Wasim Ali
. . 16 . . W

c Sadiq Mohammed (four Roads)
b Akeem Khan

7 7 10 5 1 1 29% 100.0

7 Shaffeze
Mohammed(strikers)

. 12 . . . 2 . 1 -
run out (Akeem Khan) 6 9 4 5 2 2 44% 66.7

8 Rishi Rambharose
(strikers)

-
run out (Ricardo Mohammed) 0 0 0

9 Sajaad Ali (strikers)

10

11

5.3 OVERS EXTRAS: 7  (6wd  1nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 28 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

4

Safraz Ali
(strikers)

0.4

4

2

12

Ansar Ali (strikers)

1.3

8

3

12

Wazim Ali (Barry )

1.5

0

4

15

Andy
Mohammed(strike

rs)
2.4

3

5

28

Shaffeze
Mohammed(strike

rs)
4.5

13

6

28

Rishi Rambharose
(strikers)

4.6

0

7

28

Wasim Ali

5.1

0

8

28

Aamir Ali (strikers)

5.3

0

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

4
1
4
1

1 9 1 4 1 9.00Nabeel Ohab

R
W

WD
NB

2
2
1 1 3 2 1 3.00Sadiq

Mohammed
(four Roads) R

W
WD
NB

3
1
1 1 4 1 1 4.00Amir Huggins

R
W

WD
NB

4
2 1.3 4 2 3.00Akeem Khan

R
W

WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00Ricardo

Mohammed
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Freeport Snipers INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 8 1 Wasim Ali 3wd 2 . . W . 1wd 2 

2 10 2 Safraz Ali (strikers) . 1 1 . W . 

3 21 2 Wazim Ali (Barry ) 1 2 . 2 4 2 

4 33 2 Rishi Rambharose ( 4 . 2 1 1 4 

5 41 3 Shaffeze Mohammed( W 2 2 2 . 2 

6 50 3 Ansar Ali (strikers) 4 1lb 2 2 . . 

7 56 5 Sajaad Ali (strikers) 1 2 W 1 1 1wd W 

8 63 7 Aamir Ali (strikers) W 1 1 W 1 4 

Nur E Islam Strikers INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 1 Nabeel Ohab 1wd . . 3wd . W 1nb 4 . 

2 12 3 Sadiq Mohammed ( 1 1wd 1 W . W . 

3 16 4 Amir Huggins 1wd . . 2 W . 1 

4 20 4 Akeem Khan 2 . . . 2 . 

5 28 6 Ricardo Mohammed . 1 1 6 W W 

6 28 8 Akeem Khan W . W  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Akeem Khan Freeport Snipers 21 14 24 3 150.0 71.4%

2 Sadiq Mohammed (four Road Freeport Snipers 14 11 7 127.3 63.6%

3 Arshad Baksh Freeport Snipers 11 8 8 1 137.5 62.5%

4 Wasim Ali Nur E Islam Strikers 7 7 10 1 100.0 28.6%

5 Andy Mohammed(strikers) Nur E Islam Strikers 7 8 7 1 87.5 50.0%

6 Shaffeze Mohammed(strikers)Nur E Islam Strikers 6 9 4 66.7 44.4%

7 Richard Hassanali Freeport Snipers 5 2 1 1 250.0 100.0% 1

8 Fayaz Ackabarali Freeport Snipers 2 4 2 50.0

9 Andrew Hosein Freeport Snipers 1 1 100.0 100.0% 1

10 Amir Huggins Freeport Snipers 1 2 1 50.0 50.0%

11 Nabeel Ohab Freeport Snipers 1 2 50.0 50.0%

12 Ansar Ali (strikers) Nur E Islam Strikers 1 2 1 50.0 50.0%

13 Ricardo Mohammed Freeport Snipers 1 4 1 25.0 25.0%

14 Wazim Ali (Barry ) Nur E Islam Strikers 0 2 0.0

15 Safraz Ali (strikers) Nur E Islam Strikers 0 4 2 0.0

16 Aamir Ali (strikers) Nur E Islam Strikers 0 2 0.0

17 Rishi Rambharose (strikers) Nur E Islam Strikers 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Sadiq Mohammed (four Road Freeport Snipers 2 3 1.0 6 1 3.00 1.50 3.00

2 Akeem Khan Freeport Snipers 2 4 1.3 9 3.00 2.00 4.50

3 Sajaad Ali (strikers) Nur E Islam Strikers 2 6 1.0 6 1 6.00 3.00 3.00

4 Aamir Ali (strikers) Nur E Islam Strikers 2 7 1.0 6 7.00 3.50 3.00

5 Safraz Ali (strikers) Nur E Islam Strikers 1 2 1.0 6 2.00 2.00 6.00

6 Amir Huggins Freeport Snipers 1 4 1.0 6 1 4.00 4.00 6.00

7 Wasim Ali Nur E Islam Strikers 1 8 1.0 6 4 8.00 8.00 6.00

8 Nabeel Ohab Freeport Snipers 1 9 1.0 6 4 1 9.00 9.00 6.00

9 Shaffeze Mohammed(strikers)Nur E Islam Strikers 1 8 1.0 6 8.00 8.00 6.00

10 Ricardo Mohammed Freeport Snipers 8 1.0 6 8.00

11 Ansar Ali (strikers) Nur E Islam Strikers 8 1.0 6 8.00

12 Wazim Ali (Barry ) Nur E Islam Strikers 11 1.0 6 11.00

13 Rishi Rambharose (strikers) Nur E Islam Strikers 12 1.0 6 12.00


